Canal d’Amour

2. ANuupdg/Grecotel Costa
Botanica

3. Aacid/Ikos Odisia

4. Aaoid/Ikos

5. Aagviha/Grecotel Daphnila
Bay Dassia

6. Aagpviha/Eva

7. Koppévo/Corfu Imperial

8. KovtékaA/Kontokali Bay
Resort

9. Ayia Awatepivn

10. AAukég MNotapou/Louis
Kerkyra Golf

11. Kavévt

12. Aiolog/Aeolos Beach Resort

13. Mnevitoeg

14. Ayiog lwdvvng Meplotepwv/
Marbella Corfu

15. Mwpaitka/Domes Miramare
Corfu

16. Mwpaitika/Delfinia Hotels

17. KdBog/Capo di Corfu

18. ‘looog/Labranda Sandy Beach
Resort

19. Ay. [6pdiog/La Grotta Verde

20. Kovtdylalog/Pelekas
Monastery

21. TAhugdda/Domes of Corfu

22. ‘Epuoveg

Trachia

Tpaxeia

1.

12.
13.
14.

16.
17.
18.

19.
20.

21.
22.

Canal d" Amour
Almyros/Grecotel Costa
Botanica

Dassia/lkos Odisia
Dassia/lkos
Dafnila/Grecotel Daphnila
Bay Dassia

Dafnila/Eva
Kommeno/Corfu Imperial
Kontokali/Kontokali Bay
Resort

Agia Ekaterini

Alykes Potamou/Louis
Kerkyra Golf

Kanoni

Aeolos/Aeolos Beach Resort
Benitses

Agios loannis Peristeron/
Marbella Corfu
Moraitika/Domes Miramare
Corfu

Moraitika/Delfinia Hotels
Kavos/Capo di Corfu
Issos/Labranda Sandy Beach
Resort

Ag. Gordios/La Grotta Verde
Kontogialos/Pelekas
Monastery

Glyfada/Domes of Corfu
Ermones
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Mapiva Noupidv
Gouvia Marina
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Follow the link for the full list of
awawrded beaches and marinas
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AHMOS
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Mapiva Mngvitowv
Benitses Marina
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